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X3T10/95-001R1 X3T10 Project Summary J. Lohmeyer 1 1
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X3T10/95-150R0 Minutes of ATA-3 Working Group - 1/26/95 Lamers/Milligan 5 111
X3T10/95-151R1 Minutes of ATA-3 Working Group - 2/15-16/95 Lamers/Milligan 7 116
X3T10/95-152R0 Problems with System Implementation of Dual Ports J. McGrath 2 123
X3T10/95-153R0 Enhanced Disk Drive Specification C. Stevens 20 125
X3T10/95-154R0 Version Identification in ATA H. Landis 3 145
X3T10/95-155R0 Comment on clause 10.5 of ATA-2 H. Landis 1 148
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X3T10/95-174R0 Minutes of the CAM-3 Working Group - 3/95 B. Dallas 23 282
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X3T10/95-176R0 Public Review Comment on FCP (X3.269) L. Barra 3 307
X3T10/95-177R0 Public Review Comment on SAM (X3.270) L. Barra 3 310
X3T10/95-178R0 Comments on Fast-20 K. Gingerich 3 313
X3T10/95-179R0 3.3 Volt SCSI Termpower P. Aloisi 6 316
X3T10/95-180R0 SCSI-3 SPI Low Voltage P. Aloisi 6 322
X3T10/95-181R0 Low Power SCSI P. Aloisi 6 328
X3T10/95-182R0 proposed working draft SPI-LP P. Aloisi 5 334
X3T10/95-183R0 Project Proposal for SPI-LV P. Aloisi 4 339
X3T10/95-184R0 SPI Hot Swapping/Plugging P. Aloisi 3 343
X3T10/95-185R0 Minutes of the SCC Meeting - 03/95 T. Lappin 3 346
X3T10/95-186R0 Public Review Comment #1 on SBP (X3.268) C. Monia 2 349
X3T10/95-187R0 Public Review Comment #3 on SAM (X3.270) T. Wickland 2 351
X3T10/95-188R0 Public Review Comment #2 on FCP (X3.269) G. Witalka 1 353
X3T10/95-189R0 Public Review Comment #3 on FCP (X3.269) C. Monia 2 354
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X3T10/0792D r12 working draft Common Access Method Transport and SCSI Dallas 122  
X3T10/0855D r15 working draft SCSI-3 Parallel Interface Lamers 90  
X3T10/0856D r04 working draft SCSI-3 Interlocked Protocol Penman  
X3T10/0948D r02k working draft AT Attachment Extensions-2 Finch 130
X3T10/0991TR r10 working draft SCSI-3 Generic Packetized Protocol Stephens 171
X3T10/0992D r19 working draft SCSI-3 Serial Bus Protocol Roberts  
X3T10/0993D r10 working draft SCSI-3 Fibre Channel Protocol Snively  
X3T10/0994D r16 working draft SCSI-3 Architecture Model Monia  
X3T10/0995D r04 working draft SCSI-3 Primary Commands Weber 154
X3T10/0996D r00 working draft SCSI-3 Block Commands Tewell 135
X3T10/0997D r02a working draft SCSI-3 Stream Commands Lappin
X3T10/0998D r working draft SCSI-3 Graphics Commands Tewell
X3T10/0999D r02 working draft SCSI-3 Medium Changer Commands Oetting 62
X3T10/1047D r04 working draft SCSI-3 Controller Commands Penokie  
X3T10/1048D r02 working draft SCSI-3 Multi-Media Commands Roberts
X3T10/1051D working draft Serial Storage Protocol Scheible
X3T10/1071D r03 working draft SCSI FAST 20 Parallel Interface Lamers 20
X3T10/1098D working draft ATA-3 McLean 147
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